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Alaska Historical Commission
April 4, 2018 Meeting

9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
Robert B. Atwood Building, 550 West 7" Avenue, Suite 1270, Anchorage, AK 99501

Information: 907.269.8721, dnr.oha@alaska.gov, or www.dnr.alaska.gov/parks/oha
To address AHC by telephone: at 9:45 a.m. call 1.800.315.6338, code 13101#

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Wednesday, April 4, 2018

9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to order, introduction of members and others present
Adoption of agenda

Review and approval of December 6, 2017 minutes
Election of vice-chair for 2018

Update from the Chair, Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott

Update from the SHPO, Judy Bittner

Public comment

National Register of Historic Places
Ch’u’itnu Historic District, Traditional Cultural Property

Geographic names
Hneh’itnu Bena Lake, Matanuska-Susitna Borough
Bergh Peak, Denali National Park

Commission member comments, other business

Adjourn

Department of Natural Resources
ALASKA HISTORICAL COMMISSION

550 West 7" Avenue, Suite 1310
Anchorage, Alaska 99501
907.269.8721
http://dnr.alaska.gov/parks/oha

Tab

Top

~N o

© 00

10

[2.23.18]


mailto:dnr.oha@alaska.gov
http://www.dnr.alaska.gov/parks/oha

