

Department of Natural Resources

ALASKA HISTORICAL COMMISSION

550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1310 Anchorage, Alaska 99501 907.269.8721 http://dnr.alaska.gov/parks/oha

Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott, Chair Jonathon Ross, Vice-Chair Judith Bittner, Member Talis Colberg, Member Alisha Drabek, Member Michael Hawfield, Member Wayne Jensen, Member Rebecca Poulson, Member Douglas Veltre, Member

Alaska Historical Commission April 4, 2018 Meeting

9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Robert B. Atwood Building, 550 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1270, Anchorage, AK 99501

Information: 907.269.8721, dnr.oha@alaska.gov, or www.dnr.alaska.gov/parks/oha To address AHC by telephone: at 9:45 a.m. call 1.800.315.6338, code 13101#

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Wednesday, A	April 4, 2018	<u>Tab</u>
9:00 a.m.	Call to order, introduction of members and others present	1
9:05 a.m.	Adoption of agenda	Top
9:10 a.m.	Review and approval of December 6, 2017 minutes	2
9:15 a.m.	Election of vice-chair for 2018	3
9:20 a.m.	Update from the Chair, Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott	4
9:30 a.m.	Update from the SHPO, Judy Bittner	5
9:45 a.m.	Public comment	
10:15 a.m.	National Register of Historic Places Ch'u'itnu Historic District, Traditional Cultural Property	6 7
11:15 a.m.	Geographic names Hneh'itnu Bena Lake, Matanuska-Susitna Borough Bergh Peak, Denali National Park	8 9
11:45 a.m.	Commission member comments, other business	10
12:00 p.m.	Adjourn	
		[2.23.18]